



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 213 of 2022

GOPI SAHNI *versus* RANJIT BHUNJIA

MAC/210/2022,MAC/221/2022

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Khulesh Sahu, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. J. A. Lohani and Mr. Raghvendra Verma, learned counsel for the respective respondent/s. List the case on 28.04.2026 as part heard. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	